Product data sheet

promax Stem "DA-205"

Description

PROMAX "DA-205" Stem

11/8", angle +/- 6°, 90 mm long, 31.8 mm handlebar clamps

Ahead, aluminum 6061, black, (special item, loose)

Article number:

Original number:

EAN:

Technical data
Design

Main colour
Handlebar clamp
Material 1

Shaft clamp
Weight

Stem length
Stem angle up to
Stem angle from

031675/M
DA-205 S0X31,8MM

99999999

Ahead
black
31,8mm
aluminium
11/8"
0.023 kg
90.0 mm
6°

_6 °

Date of generation: 24.11.2025



